
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

No.

115

25

34

7A

50

37

6

82

94

71

05

90

66

4

18

10

88

196

16

44

13

67

24A

27

8

47B

30

33

25A

Name

Cal Meeker

Scot Morton

Graham Adelman

Mark Brannon

John Delane

Jonathan Holtzman

Dan Cowdrey

Hobart Buppert

Owen Adelman

Paul LaHaye

Robert Sherwood

Henry Payne V

Marvin Hodges

Phil Daigrepont

Andrew Furia

James Cullen

David Gussack

Ralf Kuehnhoefer

Henry Payne IV

Gray Gregory

Samuel Payne

John Brown

Doc Bundy

Steve Smith

David Putz

Pierre Mulacek

David Hale

Jim Gewinner

Willis Murphey Jr

Class

7BSR

7BSR

7BSR

7S2

7BSR

7S2

5ASR

5ASR

7S2

7S2

7S2

7S2

7VS2

7BSR

7S2

5ASR

7S2

5ASR

7S2

5BSR

7S2

7S2

5FM

7VS2

7BSR

7M

7VS2

5FM

5FM

Best Tm

2:14.754

2:19.736

2:20.773

2:21.387

2:21.551

2:23.010

2:23.690

2:24.164

2:25.309

2:25.725

2:26.389

2:26.912

2:27.340

2:27.383

2:27.708

2:27.959

2:28.054

2:28.461

2:29.044

2:29.091

2:29.258

2:31.321

2:32.435

2:36.717

2:38.463

2:38.536

2:39.753

2:39.811

Year

1973

1986

1976

1990

1971

1989

1966

1969

1999

1989

2002

1989

1985

1978

1989

1970

2001

1971

1989

1969

1989

1991

1964

1985

1972

1967

1985

1965

1963

Make/Model

Lola T292

Ralt RT4 - CanAM

Chevron B36

Swift DB5

Lola T212

Lola T90/90

Lola T70 MK II

Lola T70 MKIII

Carbir CS2

Lola T90/90

Carbir CS2

Lola T89/90

Lola T598

Toj/206-24 Spider

Lola T89/90

Lola T70 MK IIIB

Carbir CS2

Chevron B19

Lola 90

Chevron B16

Lola Sport 2000

Swift DB5

Lotus 23B

Lola T598

Chevron B21

GT40 MKII

Lola T598

Lotus 23B

Elva Mk7S

Color

Red/White/Blue

White/Red/Blue

Blue/White

Yellow

Yellow/White

White/Blue

Blue

Blue/White

Black

Green

Red/Blue

Black

Orange

Gold/Black

White/Blue

Green/White

Silver/Blue

Silver/Red

Yellow

Red

Black/Yellow/Red

Red

Blue

Red

Blue/White

Red

Red/White/Blue

Green/Gray

Red/Yellow

Hometown

Oceanside CA

Parker CO

Free Union VA

Scottsdale AZ

Redondo Beach CA

Orchard Lake MI

Winnetka CA

Sparks MD

Ft Worth TX

Marquette MI

St. Louis MO

San Francisco CA

Brazoria TX

Kenner LA

El Dorado Hills CA

Burlingame CA

Armonk NY

Longview TX

Bloomfield Hills MI

Houston TX

Sunnyvale CA

Golden CO

Gainesville GA

Houston TX

Pewaukee WI

Austin TX

Wilmington OH

Fredericksburg TX

Fort Worth TX

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements

#25A - No transponder detected, not timed. Rentals available at Timing & Scoring.
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Orbits
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Licensed to:  Circuit of The Americas

US Vintage Racing National Championship

Group  5 7

Group 5 7 Practice 2

Practice started at 14:18:01

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles

11/3/2016 02:15 PM


